PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id aAhOS00000EaluX0AV

o o B~ W N

10
11
12
13
14

15
16

Product
Customer Name
Address

Contact Number

Pincode Assam 785004

CPV Status Negative

Remarks Customer Refused Verification
Verification Type Residential

Latitude 26.7329694

Longitude 94.1954043

Case Id 46938

Date Of Report 2025-08-27

Time Of Report 17:38:36

personal

Bijoy Gurung

06, Jail road near rhino hall+borbheta, jorhat+Assam+785001

8134814756

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

2025-08-27
09:18:56



17 residence_photo_with_name_plate
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PSMW:-65G, Barbheta, Jorhat, Jorhat VB and ...
27-08-2025 05:37:43 pm.

26.7329181,84.1953817
Pincode : 785004

18 residence_photo_with_agent
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P5SMW+65G, Barbheta, Jorhat, Jorhat MB and ...
27-08-2025 05:38:03 pm.

26.7327804,84 185626
Pincode : 785004
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Photo with Agent

PSMW+65G, Barbheta, Jorhat, Jorhat MB and ...
27-08-2025 05:38:19 pm.

26.7329603,94.1954061
Pincode : 785004

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 27-08-2025 17:38:36
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Name of Checker for FV Report




