

## PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000EaluX0AV
2	Product	personal
3	Customer Name	Bijoy Gurung
4	Address	06, Jail road near rhino hall+borbheta, jorhat+Assam+785001
5	Contact Number	8134814756
6	Pincode	Assam 785004
7	CPV Status	Negative
8	Remarks	Customer Refused Verification
9	Verification Type	Residential
10	Latitude	26.7329694
11	Longitude	94.1954043
12	Case Id	46938
13	Date Of Report	2025-08-27
14	Time Of Report	17:38:36

15	Date of Allocation	2025-08-27
16	Time of Allocation	09:18:56

17 residence\_photo\_with\_name\_plate



18 residence\_photo\_with\_agent



19 Photo with Agent



**Important - Mandatory to be filled**

1	Date and Time of Visit	27-08-2025 17:38:36
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	

